ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017

Einsteigerklasse
1. B-Finale und 2. B-Finale

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:38:13

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

12.8.2017 14:45

1:21.827
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6

1:18.059
G81.G.

1:19.198
2 4 Péhler Felix
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1 G95. M.
POLE POSITION 1

1:18.693
17 Zimmer Simon

:

-

Orbits

Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI
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